RACE 1

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 12 March 2023 by

All Results
Pos
1 4
2 42
3 84
4 77
5 3

Results By Class

Competitor
Casey Dunne
Ross Crouch
Levi Howe
Miamh Spellman

Blake Ogilvie

Lap Chart

Compare

Total Time
8:09.406
9:20.480

10:00.075
9:36.933

946 593

Length

0.8750 km 2

Diff
0.000
21.074
1:00.669
1lap

1 lap

Laps

Best Lap No. Best Speed
(01:15.752) 41.583 km/h

Best Lap

1:17.061
1:21.881
1:31.989

1:35.972

Best Lap No
P

5

By Competitor
Casey Dunne

Best Speed
41.583 km/h
40877 km/h

38.47 km/h
34243 km/h

32.822 km/h



RACE 2 -

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 12 March 2023 by

All Results
Pos
1 42
2 4
3 84
4 77
5 3

Results By Class

Competitor
Ross Crouch
Casey Dunne
Levi Howe
Niamh Speliman

Blake Ogilvie

Lap Chart

Compare

Total Time
6:10.798
614726
7:07.396
612.675

6:23.652

0.8750 km

Diff
0.000
3.928

56.598

1lap

1 lap

Laps

Best Lap No.
3(01:11.583)

Best Speed

44.005 km/h
Best Lap Best Lap No.
3
1:12.358 a
1:22. 771 3
1:30.0:35 4
1:34.727 3

By Competitor
Ross Crouch

Best Speed

44.005 km/h

43.534 km/h

38.057 km/h

34.986 km/h

33.253 km/h



RACE 3

Length Best Lap No. Best Speed By Competitor

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 12 March 2023 by 0.8750 km 1(01:13.330) 42.956 km/h Ross Crouch
All Results Results By Class Lap Chart Compare

Pos Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap Best Lap No. Best Speed

1 42 Ross Crouch 6:22.026 0.000 5 1 42 956 km/h

2 4 Casey Dunne 6:32.341 10.315 5 1:15.954 5 41.472 km/h

3 84 Levi Howe 7:05.951 43.925 5 1:21.234 2 38.777 km/h

4 77 Niamh Spellman 7:18.322 56.296 5 1:23.719 4 37.626 km/h

o 3 Blake Cgilvie 727145 1:05.119 2 1:26.710 4 36.328 km/h



Group 4 Resoult

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 12 March

All Results
Pos
1 42
2 4
3 84
4 77
5 3

Results By Class

Competitor
Ross Crouch
Casey Dunne
Levi Howe
Niamh Speliman

Blake Ogilvie

2023 by
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