

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) • 12 March 2023 by

Length **0.8750 km**

Best Lap No. **2 (01:15.752)**

Best Speed 41.583 km/h By Competitor

Casey Dunne

All Result	s	Results By Class	Lap Chart	Compare					
Pos		Competitor		Total Time	Diff	Laps	Best Lap	Best Lap No.	Best Speed
1	4	Casey Dunne		8:59.406	0.000	7	1:15.752	2	41.583 km/h
2	42	Ross Crouch		9:20.480	21.074	7	1:17.061	5	40.877 km/h
3	84	Levi Howe		10:00.075	1:00.669	7	1:21.881	2	38.47 km/h
4	77	Niamh Spellman		9:36.933	1 lap	6	1:31.989	6	34.243 km/h
5	3	Blake Ogilvie		9:46.593	1 lap	6	1:35.972	5	32.822 km/h

D	٨	~	E	1
R	۱	L	-	4

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) • 12 March 2023 by

Length Best Lap No. Best Speed By Competitor 0.8750 km 3 (01:11.583) 44.005 km/h Ross Crouch

All	I Kesuits		Results By Class	Lap Chart	Compare					
	Pos		Competitor		Total Time	Diff	Laps	Best Lap	Best Lap No.	Best Speed
	1 4	2	Ross Crouch		6:10.798	0.000	5	1:11.583	3	44.005 km/h
	2	4	Casey Dunne		6:14.726	3.928	5	1:12.358	5	43.534 km/h
	3 8	34	Levi Howe		7:07.396	56.598	5	1:22.771	3	38.057 km/h
	4 7	7	Niamh Spellman		6:12.675	1 lap	4	1:30.035	4	34.986 km/h
	5	3	Blake Ogilvie		6:23.652	1 lap	4	1:34.727	3	33.253 km/h

RACE 3	1
--------	---

Bike @ Crail (United Kingdom) • 12 March 2023 by

Lei	ngth
0.8750	km

Best Lap No. 1 (01:13.330)

Best Speed 42.956 km/h By Competitor Ross Crouch

All Results		Results By Class	Lap Chart	Compare						
Pos		Competitor		Total Time	Diff	Laps	Best Lap	Best Lap No.	Best Speed	
(1)	42	Ross Crouch		6:22.026	0.000	5	1.13.330	1	42.956 km/h	
2	4	Casey Dunne		6:32.341	10.315	5	1:15.954	5	41.472 km/h	
3	84	Levi Howe		7:05.951	43.925	5	1:21.234	2	38.777 km/h	
4	77	Niamh Spellman		7:18.322	56.296	5	1:23.719	4	37.626 km/h	
5	3	Blake Ogilvie		7:27.145	1:05.119	5	1:26.710	4	36.328 km/h	

Group 4 R	Resoult
-----------	---------

ch 2023 by

Competitor

Ross Crouch

Casey Dunne

Niamh Spellman

Blake Ogilvie

Levi Howe

Length 0.8750 km

Best Lap No.

Best Speed

By Competitor

-	nited Kingdom) • 12 Marc
All Results	Results By Class

Г2

Pos

Total Points

г3